MUSIC LOVES OHIO, INC.
a501(c)(3) non profit organization

INCOME
Donations
F Permit Events
Casino Night
Sponsors
Tickets
Re-Ups/Merch
Silent Auction
TOTAL
EXPENSES
New Checkbook
Meeting Space
Casino Night
Casino Ads
Silent Auction Items
Signage
Venue Rental
Catering

Casino Rick Games

Distro Kid (Christmas Album)
Shipping

Non Profit Renewal

Grants

Meals

Website

Misc

Apparel

TOTAL

NETINCOME

Jan1-Dec 312024

$7,841.70
$6,919.31

$6,250.00
$3,785.00

$111.00
$2,873.27

$27,780.28

$122.18
$75.00

$715.84
$2,175.00
$112.00
$4,707.57
$1,634.69
$2,965.00

$159.99
$27.74
$25.00
$10,754.53
$47.80
$775.28
$25.03
$1,027.00

$25,349.65

$2,430.63

$13,019.27

$12,310.10



