## MUSIC LOVES OHIO, INC.

a 501(c)(3) non profit organization

Jan 1 - Dec 31 2024

П	N	C	0	Μ	ΙF
		v	v	-	_

NETINCOME

Donations	\$7,841.70	
F Permit Events	\$6,919.31	
Casino Night		\$13,019.27
Sponsors	\$6,250.00	
Tickets	\$3,785.00	
Re-Ups/Merch	\$111.00	
Silent Auction	\$2,873.27	
TOTAL	\$27,780.28	
EXPENSES		
New Checkbook	\$122.18	
Meeting Space	\$75.00	
Casino Night		\$12,310.10
Casino Ads	\$715.84	
Silent Auction Items	\$2,175.00	
Signage	\$112.00	
Venue Rental	\$4,707.57	
Catering	\$1,634.69	
Casino Rick Games	\$2,965.00	
Distro Kid (Christmas Album)	\$159.99	
Shipping	\$27.74	
Non Profit Renewal	\$25.00	
Grants	\$10,754.53	
Meals	\$47.80	
Website	\$775.28	
Misc	\$25.03	
Apparel	\$1,027.00	
TOTAL	\$25,349.65	

\$2,430.63